
Sr. 

No. 

No. RGGEC/NGB/Trg.(Admission)/2024- b3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8. 

9 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 
14. 

15 

16 

OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR -CUM- PRINCIPAL 

17 

RAJIV GANDHI GOVT. ENGINEERING COLLEGE KANGRA AT 
NAGROTA BAGWAN, KANGRA 176047 (HIMACHAL PRADESH) 
PH. /FAX: 01892-249188, E-MAIL: RGGEC.OFFICE@GMAIL.COM 

WEBLINK: rggec.ac.in 

Particular 

Admission Fee 
ldentity Card Fee 
Library Fee 

Institutional Security 

FEE STRUCTURE FOR BOYS (Academic Year 2024-25) 
July-August-2024 (B. Tech. & B.Arch.) 

Library Security 
Medical Fee 

NCC Fund 
NSS Fund 

Internet Fee 

Campus 
Development Fund 
Student 
Amalgamated Fund 
Annual Insurance 

Charges 
Tuition Fee 

University Fee 

University 
Registration Fee 
University 
Examination & 

Practical Fee 

Corps Fund 
GRAND TOTAL 

1st Semn. 3rd Sem. 3rd Sem. 5th Sem. 7th Sem. 9th Sem. 

500 

200 

200 

2000 

2000 

300 

100 

1000 

1500 

6750 

150 

15000 

1500 

20 

31,220 

(LEET) 
500 

200 

200 

2000 

2000 

300 

100 

1000 

1500 

6750 

150 

15000 

1500 

20 

31,220 

200 

300 

100 

1000 

1500 

6750 

150 

15000 

3000 

20 

28,020 

200 

300 

100 

1000 

1500 

6750 

150 

15000 

3000 

Dated: 

NOTE: Fees is subject to change as per HP Govt. Notification issued from time to time. 

Director/Principal 

200 

300 

100 

1000 

1500 

6750 

150 

15000 

20 20 

28,020 28,020 

3000 

Rajiv Gandhi Govt. Engg. College 
Kangra at Nagrota Bagwan 

200 

300 

100 

1000 

1500 

6750 

150 

15000 

3000 

20 

28,020 
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