

Î

OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR – CUM- PRINCIPAL RAJIV GANDHI GOVT. ENGINEERING COLLEGE KANGRA AT NAGROTA BAGWAN, KANGRA 176047 (HIMACHAL PRADESH) PH. /FAX: 01892-249188, E-MAIL: RGGEC.OFFICE@GMAIL.COM WEBLINK: rggec.ac.in



No. RGGEC/NGB/Trg.(Admission)/2024- 4073

Dated: 06/07/2024

FEE STRUCTURE FOR BOYS (Academic Year 2024-25) July-August-2024 (B. Tech. & B.Arch.)

Sr. No.	Particular	1st Sem.	3rd Sem. (LEET)	3rd Sem.	5th Sem.	7th Sem.	9 th Sem.
1.	Admission Fee	500	500	-	-	-	-
2.	Identity Card Fee	200	200	-	-	-	-
3.	Library Fee	200	200	200	200	200	200
4.	Institutional Security	2000	2000	-	-	-	-
5.	Library Security	2000	2000	-	-	-	- 1
6.	Medical Fee	300	300	300	300	300	300
7.	NCC Fund	-	-	-	-	-	-
8.	NSS Fund	100	100	100	100	100	100
9.	Internet Fee	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000
10.	Campus Development Fund	1500	1500	1500	1500	1500	1500
11.	Student Amalgamated Fund	6750	6750	6750	6750	6750	6750
12.	Annual Insurance Charges	150	150	150	150	150	150
13.	Tuition Fee	15000	15000	15000	15000	15000	15000
14.	University Fee	-	-	3000	3000	3000	3000
15	University Registration Fee	1500	1500	-	-	-	-
16	University Examination & Practical Fee	-	-	-	-	-	-
17	Corps Fund	20	20	20	20	20	20
	GRAND TOTAL	31,220	31,220	28,020	28,020	28,020	28,020

NOTE: Fees is subject to change as per HP Govt. Notification issued from time to time.

Director/Principal Rajiv Gandhi Govt. Engg. College Kangra at Nagrota Bagwan